www.ittcannon.com 299
Dimensions are shown in inches (millimeters).
Dimensions subject to change.
Fiber Optic Multi-Channel Connectors                                               FOMC
Standard Data
Face Veiw of Insert
2 and 4 Channel 8 Channel
M1 M1

Dimensions subject to change.
Fiber Optic Multi-Channel Connectors                                               FOMC
How to Order
2 and 4 Channel
SERIES
Fiber Optic Multi-Channel
2 - Square Flange Receptcale
     (2/4) channel only)
6 - Cable Plug
7 - Jam Nut Receptacle
(Maximum number of contact positions)
2
4
8
W - Connector supplied with dust cap
X - Without dust cap
1 - Pigtail buffered fiber (receptacle only)
2 - Multi fiber strengthened cable
3 - Singel fiber strengthned cables (8 channel
     only)
A - .190 +_.015 (4.83 +_.38)
D - .236 +_.019 (6.0 +_.5)
F - .276 +_.015 (7.0 +_.4)
G - .374 +_.015 (9.50 +_.38)*
H - .500 +_.015 (12.70 +_.38)*
P - Pigtail buffered fiber
(8 channel plug only. Omit for 2/4 channel)
0 - Not polarized
1 thru 6 - key position
Consult factory
*NOTE: Cable size G and H are for 8 channel FOMC Connector
              only
SERIES
FOMC 6- 2 W 2 C * * * *
SHELL STYLE
SHELL SIZE
DUST CAP
CABLE TYPE
CABLE SIZE (O.D)
CABLE SIZE (O.D)
POLARIZATION POSITION
POLARIZATION
MODIFICATION CODES
MODIFICATION CODES
SHELL STYLE
SHELL SIZE (Channels)
DUST CAP
Square Flange
Receptacle
FOMC 2
1.480
(37.60)
1.064 (BSC
.(27.03)
1.064 (BSC
(27.03)
1.395
(35.43)
1.175 Dia.
(29.845)
3.700 (93.98)
Shell
Front Removable insert
1.395
(35.43)
1.505 Dia
(38.23)
Front Removable Insert
Jam Nut
.150 (3.81) Max. Panel
.764
(19.41)

SUPPORT
 FIBER BUFFER DIA
How to Order - Contacts
Coupling Performance
0 0.5 1
CONNECTOR LOSS (dB)
F
R
E
Q
U
E
N
C
Y
1.5 2 2.5
	WPRDD00062-1.pdf
	Table of Contents
	Definitions
	Standard Lead Modifications
	E Max Dimensions
	D SeriesElectrical Characteristics
	E Series Electrical Characteristics
	VZ25 Series Electrical Characteristics
	VZ32 / VZ40 Series Electrical Characteristics
	VZ32 / VZ40 Series Dimensions
	VZ34 Single - Series Electrical Characteristics
	VZ34 Single - Series Dimensions
	VZ34 Dual - Series Electrical Characteristics
	VZ34 Dual - Series Dimensions
	VZ53 Series Electrical Characteristics
	VZ53 Series Dimensions
	VZ60 Series Electrical Characteristics
	VZ60 Series Dimensions
	Peak Pulse and Derating Curves
	V-I Characteristics
	5mm / 7mm Taping Specifications
	10mm Taping Specifications